
Inst. Name Title Email
ACC Collin Callaway Senior Policy Director ccallaway@arkansascc.org
ANC Dustin Kemper Dean for Arts & Sciences dkemper@smail.anc.edu
ASU Gina Hogue Associate Dean, College of Liberal Arts and Communication ghogue@AState.edu
ASUB David Jones Professor of English dmjones@asub.edu
ASUMH Robert Shurley Dean of Business, Arts and Sciences rshurley@asumh.edu
ASUMS Karen Holland Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Assessment and General Education kmitchusson@asumidsouth.edu
ASUN Joe Campbell Dean for Liberal Arts joe_campbell@asun.edu
ASUSYS Eric Atchison Vice President for Strategic Research eatchison@asusystem.edu
ASUTR Tricia Baar Dean of Combined Divisions tbaar@asutr.edu
ATU Adolfo Santos Executive Vice President for Academic Affairs and Provost asantos@atu.edu
ATUO Dr. Tina Smith Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs tsmith145@atu.edu
BRTC Darenda Kersey Dean of General Education darenda.kersey@blackrivertech.edu
CCCUA Ashley Aylett Vice Chancellor of Academics aaylett@cccua.edu
EACC Jack Hill Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs jhill@eacc.edu
HSU Lacy Dunn Dean of the Performing Arts and Social Sciences dunnl@hsu.edu
NAC John Gripka Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs jgripka@northark.edu
NPC Chuck Argo Vice President for Academics Affairs chuck.argo@np.edu
NWACC Jennifer Swartout Associate Vice President for General Education: Jennifer Swartout jswartout@nwacc.edu
OZC Chris Lorch Provost clorch@ozarka.edu
PCCUA Monica Quattlebaum Vice Chancellor for Instruction monica@pccua.edu
SAC Justin Geurin Dean of Arts and Science jgeurin@southark.edu
SAUM Jennifer Rowsam Dean of the Dempsey College of Liberal and Performing Arts jlrowsam@saumag.edu
SAUT Valerie Wilson Vice Chancellor Academics & Planning vwilson@sautech.edu
SEAC Jennifer Colvin Dean of Science & Humanities Science & Humanities jcolvin@seark.edu
UACCB Jeanette Youngbood Dean of General Education and Transfer jeanette.youngblood@uaccb.edu
UACCHT Michael Cox Dean of Math, Science and Social Science michael.cox@uaht.edu
UACCM Richard Counts Vice Chancellor for Acadmics wcounts@uaccm.edu
UACCRM Kyle Carpenter Vice Chancellor of Academic Affairs kcarpenter@uarichmountain.edu
UAF Jim Gigantino Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs jgiganti@uark.edu
UAFS Toni Alexander Dean of the College of Arts and Sciences Toni.Alexander@uafs.edu
UALR Melvin Beavers Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs mebeavers@ualr.edu
UAM Crystal Halley Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs halleyc@uamont.edu
UAMS Kristen Sterba Associate Provost for Students and Administration Directo sterbakristenm@uams.edu
UAPB Tanya Walker Interim Dean of University College walkert@uapb.edu
UAPTC Jeremy Isome Associate Provost jisome@uaptc.edu
UASYS Michael Moore Vice President for Academic Affairs mmoore@uasys.edu
UCA Jake Held Assistant Provost for Academic Assessment and General Education jmheld@uca.edu
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